May 12 2024 (11:49) India Rail Info 1

Rani Kamlapati (HabibGanj) - New Delhi Shatabdi Express/12001 - Shtb - NR
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
3h 30m - 298 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 15:10 1 |1 0 31 496 |WCR

(Habibganj)
2 BPL Bhopal Junction 15:22 15:25 3m |2 |1 6 88 405 [WCR
3 |BINA |BinaJjunction 17:00 17:02 2m 1 145 |114 |411 |WCR
4 LAR |Lalitpur Junction 17:35 17:36 Tm (3 |1 208 |85 |369 |NCR
5 |VGL] [VGL Jhansijunction 18:40 18:45 5m |4 |1 298 |106 |258 |NCR
6 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:40 19:45 5m (3 |1 396 [93 (212 |NCR
7 |MRA |Morena 20:10 20:11 m (2 |1 434 |48 |175 |NCR
8 |DHO |Dholpur junction 20:45 20:46 m (1 |1 461 |93 |175 [NCR
9 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 21:20 21:25 5m (2 |1 514 (92 |[167 |[NCR
10 |MTJ Mathura Junction 22:00 22:01 Tm |2 |1 568 |78 |177 |[NCR
11 |NDLS |New Delhi 23:50 1 709 |- 214 |NR

May 12 2024 (11:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



